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
ences. Close to all 
amenities. No smoking.  
Available March 1st. 
Call 289-891-9157.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
basement apartment. 
Immediate. Close to 
downtown. Separate 
entrance, laundry. 
$875/mo. includes 
utilities. 905-699-2988.

MILTON 2 bedroom 
apartment available 
March 1. Rate of 
$975/mo. Adult fl oor, 
no dogs. For appoint-
ment call 905-699-
1398.

MILTON- 1-bedroom 
apartment, quiet build-
ing, close to Downtown. 
Available February 1. 
$900/mo. utilities and 
parking included. 905-
876-1562, 416-688-
8042.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call   
905-703-1118.

RURAL Milton- Newly 
renovated 1-bedroom 
basement apartment 
suit single person, all 
utilities, fi rst/ last, 
$975/mo. Credit check 
and references. Call 
Kevin 416-990-7016.

SPACIOUS 3-bedroom 
apartment near Acton 
(Fourth Line / Highway 
7), 1  baths, laundry, 
A/C, heat included.  
$1,300/month. Available 
March 1st.  References 
required.  888-699-1645 
extension 225.  Busi-
ness hours.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent 

MILTON new 2-bed-
room, 2bath condo, 5 
appliances, 2 parking. 
Available March/1st 
$1400/mo plus utilities  
905-878-7045

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN Gar-
age with Loft., 20 x 25. 
$400/month hydro in-
cluded. Available 
immediately. Mike 
Krause 905-877-5211.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM bunga-
low, bright, clean, 
ceramic and hardwood 
throughout. Central lo-
cation, separate 
entrance to fi nished 
basement, whole 
house. $1,500/month 
plus expenses. Also 
large 2-bedroom apart-
ment with balcony. Ann 
905-877-2993.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room detached. 
Laundry/parking. Private 
yard, central air.  All ap-
pliances, fi nished 
basement. $1,550/month 
plus. Walk to 
schools/shopping. No 
smoking/pets. Dave 905-
873-0902.

GEORGETOWN. March 
1st. 3-bedroom house 
for rent. $950/month 
plus utilities. Walk to 
Main Street and GO 
Station. 1-car parking. 
No pets/smoking. 416-
774-8999. References 
only.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM up-
graded townhouse in 
West Milton. C/A, 5 ap-
pliances, $1400/mo. 
plus utilities. No pets 
preferred. Available 
Feb.1  905-875-0178.

GEORGETOWN 2 and 
3-bedroom townhouses 
for rent. $1,250/month 
plus and $1,450/month 
plus.  References and 
credit check required.  
1-year Lease. Also huge 
2-bed fl at in Acton, 
hardwood fl oors, 2 fi re-
places. $1,250/month. 
Contact Elizabeth Doell, 
Johnson Associates 
Real Estate at 905-877-
5165.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

$550 room. Exclusive 
neighborhood. George-
town. utilities, parking, 
internet, shared bath-
room/ kitchen. No pets/ 
smoking. 416-617-
4844.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding 
Receptions, Buck and 
Doe, Air Conditioned. 
Call 905-877-3887.

WEST 7 Entertainment 
Centre, with over 
26,000 sq.ft. of stage 
and seating area. Park-
ing for 410 cars. 2 
dance fl oors, state of 
the art lighting and 
audio equipment, 4 pro-
jectors with screens, 3 
bars. Ideal for meet-
ings, banquets, 
wedding receptions, 
buck and does and par-
ties. Call 905-703-
1118.

249 Coming Events

THE Halton Hills Quilt-
ing Guild would like to 
congratulate the winner 
of the Queen Size 
Quilt. It was won by 
Barbara Burns of Dun-
das, Ontario. Ticket 
number 3968.

273 Daycare
Available

ACTON bilingual provid-
er with 13-years 
experience has 2 open-
ings. Snacks, receipts 
and references pro-
vided. Contact Lynn for 
more information at 519-
853-2374 or email at:

lynnmorin1@bell.net

CARING mother has 
daycare available in my 
home. Infant or Tod-
dler.  References and 
receipts. 905-877-9815.

CERTIFIED and loving, 
energetic, safe, happy, 
clean environment. ALL 
ages welcome! 2-open-
ings. Craft, circle, 
indoor/outdoor ac-
tivities. John and 
Mountainview. Call 
Donna 289-891-9679 
or 416-997-8741.

EXPERIENCED day-
care provider available! 
Very close to Silver 
Creek School, be-
fore/after school and 
ALL day spots 
available. School drops 
and pickups available, 
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